ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
REFIRE GROUP PTY LTD
refiregroup.com.au
Page  1
Revised: 19/08/2021 4:11:01 PM
Z:\DATASHEETS\Fire\Pressure Gauge Liquid.docx
The data provided here is for information purposes only. Refire reserves the right to change or modify this data without prior notice.
PRESSURE GAUGE – LIQUID FILLED
FEATURES
 Liquid filled
 Case and bezel material: 304 stainless steel, glycerine liquid
filled with vent plug
 Connection: Copper alloy
 Bourdon tube material: Copper alloy
 Dial: Red print (psi), black print (kpa) on white background
 Window: Glass
 Movement: Copper alloy
 Pointer: Aluminium black finish
 Complies to AS1349
TECHNICAL DATA
 Code:   PGL-(dial size)(kpa)-(connection)L
 Working Temp.:  Ambient: -20~60C
Process: 70C
 Ranges:   0-2500 kPa & 0-1600kPa
 Accuracy:  +/- 2.5% of Full scale
DIMENSIONS
CODE DESCRIPTION CONNECTION
PGL-652500-8L 65mm Dial x 2500kpa Gauge Liquid LM 8mm 1/4” BSP Bottom or Stem
PGL-65-2500-CBM 65mm Dial x  2500kpa Gauge Liquid CBM 8mm 1/4” BSP Centre Back
PGL1001600-10L 100mm Dial x 1600kpa Gauge Liquid LM 10mm 3/8”  BSP Bottom or Stem
PGL1002500-8C 100mm Dial x 2500kpa Gauge Liquid CBM 8mm 1/4” BSP Centre Back Mount
PGL1002500-10L 100mm Dial x 2500kpa Gauge Liquid LM 10mm 3/8”  BSP Bottom or Stem
PGL1502500-15L 150mm Dial x 2500kpa Gauge Liquid LM 15mm ½” BSP Bottom or Stem